The maximum power which a
generating set is capable of
delivering continuously whilst
supplying a constant electrical load.
Average load can be 100%. The
generator must not be overloaded.
The max power available during a
variable electrical power sequence,

Air intake and exhaust system
• Top mounted turbocharger optimized for genset application
• Special rear mounted air filter with restriction indicator
• Exhaust manifold and turbocharger shield for heat isolating
Electrical system
• 24 Vdc electric starter motor and battery charging alternator
• LOP + HWT sensors
Flywheel and housing
• SAE 0 flywheel housing and 18” flywheel
Diesel
Engine
 Gross Engine Output Typical Generator Output
  Prime Standby Prime Standby
  Power PRP  Power ESP  Power PRP  Power ESP
 Rpm kWm kWm kWe kVA kWe  kVA
12M33G1250/5  1500  1007  1108  920  1150  1000  1250  T/A-A  Elec
12M33G1400/5 1500 1100 1210 1000 1250 1120 1400 T/A-A Elec
12M33G1500/5^  1500  1200  1320  1100  1375  1200  1500  T/A-A  Elec
12M33G1000/6 1800 1007 1108 900 1125 1000 1250 T/A-A Elec
12M33G1100/6  1800  1150  1265  1000  1250  1100  1375  T/A-A  Elec
12M33G1200/6^ 1800 1200 1320 1092 1365 1200 1500 T/A-A Elec
12M33G1300/6^  1800  1290  1420  1176  1470  1300  1625  T/A-A  Elec
Asp. Gov.
Speed
Aspiration : T/A-A = Turbocharged & Air-to-Air Aftercooled
^ These engines are designed for emergency standby power (ESP) applications only. The indicated PRP Power is for reference only.